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Item no.: 373219

66466 - USB 10 Gbps Type-A extender set via LC duplex cable

from 119,19 EUR

Item no.: 373219
shipping weight: 0.10 kg
Manufacturer: Delock

B Product Description

This USB extender set by Delock can transmit USB data with 5 or 10 Gbps viaa multimode LC duplex network cable. A maximum length of 100 mmis possible. NoteThe extender is
not downward compatible; a transmission of USB 2.0 or USB 1.1 data is not supported.

Specification- Transmitter input connections: 1 x USB 10 Gbps Type-A plug- Transmitter output connections: 1 x LC Duplex plug- Receiver input connections: 1 x LC Duplex plug, 1
x USB Type-A plug (power supply)- Receiver output connections: 1 x USB 10 Gbps type-A socket- Data transfer rate up to 10 Gbps- Fibre optic cable with very low signal
attenuation- No influence from electromagnetic interference- Cable diameter: approx. 3 mm- Maximum output current: 900 mA- Power consumption: max. 0.4 W- Metal housing-

Colour: aqua / black- Cable length with connections: approx. 20 cm- Dimensions (LxWxH): approx. 50 x 18 x 9 mmSystem requirements- PC or notebook with a free USB type A
port- Power supply via USB- Multimode OM3 cablePackage contents- Receiver- Transmitter- 2 x LC duplex coupler- Operating instructions
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